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First Name Last Name Company Name Contact Number Email Address

Viddhul Sundaravadivel Aathisakthi Apparels 313-522-4629 viddhul.sundar@gmail.com
Mack McCarter Ames Textile 704-995-3458 mackm@amesva.com
Maya Erickson Arthrex 239-598-4302 maya.erickson@arthrex.com
Colin Baker Arthrex 239-216-2944 Colin.Baker@Arthrex.com
Rusty Carter Ascend Performance Materials 770-500-0277 rcarte@ascendmaterials.com
Mara Bishop Ascend Performance Materials 919-270-7438 mbisho@ascendmaterials.com
Steve Miller Augusta Sportswear Brands 706-228-6373 smiller@augustasportswear.com

Nathan Fisher Bozzetto Group 336-402-3863 nathan.fisher@bozzetto-inc.com
Alessandro Pellegrini Bozzetto Group '+393601063669 alessandro.pellegrini@bozzetto.it

Lorenzo Grossi Bozzetto Group '+393459724422 lorenzo.grossi@bozzetto.it
Marty Moran Buhler Quality Yarns Corporation 704-953-7716 mmoran@buhleryarns.com
Dale Arnold Burlington/Elevate Textiles 336-379-4791 Dale.Arnold@burlingtonfabrics.com
Ignaz Franzen Clariant Masterbatches 706-537-4163 Ignaz.Franzen@Clariant.com
Dick Stimart Conitex Sonoco 704-685-1542 dick.stimart@sonoco.com

Shawn Flavin Coolcore  603-294-1226 sflavin@coolcore.com
In Tae Joo CS America Inc. 714-822-9412 itjoo@csstarlon.com

Christian Desilets CTT Group 450-778-1870 cdesilets@gcttg.com
Roger Crossfield CTW Development Company 704-577-8239 rxfield@yahoo.com

Thomas Poston Daikin America Inc 704-438-6571 tposton@daikin-america.com
Brendan  Schloerb Daikin America Inc 727-457-1911 bschloerb@daikin-america.com
James Netzel DAK Americas 704-940-7500 jnetzel@alpekpolyester.com
Nick Lane Devan Chemical 703-867-9390 nick.lane@devan-us.com
Dan Mayo Dillon Yarn Corporation 704-813-7091 dmayo@dillonyarn.com

Palmer Blair Dillon Yarn Corporation  336-202-0900 pblair@dillonyarn.com
Michael Hall Drake Extrusion Inc 276-806-2367 mhall@drakeextrusion.com
Stewart Little Drake Extrusion Inc 336-339-2126 slittle@drakeextrusion.com
Hamid Benaddi Duvaltex 418-227-9897 nancy.champagne@duvaltex.com
Billy Gardner DyStar 336-337-8440 gardner.billy@dystar.com
Steve Ball Eastern Plastics Company, Inc. 704-542-7786 easternplastics@bellsouth.net

Michael Di Ruscio Engineered Industrial Textile Products 864-288-4112 mike_diruscio@bellsouth.net
Devin Steele eTextileCommunications.com 704-737-6524 DSteele@eTextileCommunications.com
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Megan Wise Feetures 404-273-6180 meganwise@feetures.com
David Lambert Fiber Industries LLC 704-906-3082 dlambert@fiberindustries.com
Jeff Dugan Fiber Innovation Technology 423-431-0620 jdugan@fitfibers.com

Clyde Smith Filspec USA 910-652-5554 x223 csmith@filspecusa.com
Xiaoqi Tang Filtec-precise, Inc 910-918-0277 xtang@filtec-precise.com

Margaret Baumann FRX Polymers 908-832-2207 mhbaumann@outlook.com
Don Rusch Gaston College 704-825-6264 rusch.don@gaston.edu

Jessica Humes Goulston Technologies 704-296-6437 jhumes@goulston.com
Carolyn Zhao Goulston Technologies 704-289-6464 czhao@goulston.com

Scott Willams Goulston Technologies 704-296-6041 swilliams@goulston.com
Bruce Stroupe Hahl Inc. 864-316-3590 bruce.stroupe@perlon.com
Paul Robinson Hailide America 704-430-8114 paulrobinson@hailideamerica.com
Joey Smith Highland Industries 336-327-3557 joey.smith@highlandindustries.com
Bob Merrill IHS Markit 330-208-8675 bob.merrill@ihsmarkit.com

Harry Simmons Industrial Laboratory Equipment Company 704-357-3930 ile@ile-textiles.com
Tina Rogers INVISTA 423-802-6215 martina.rogers@invista.com
Joel Goodrich Joel D Goodrich LLC 704-460-0084 joeldgoodrich@gmail.com
Ed Keller JOMAR Softcorp USA 704-548-8827 sales@jomarsoftcorp.com

Roger Tutterow Kennesaw State University 470-578-3278 rtuttero@kennesaw.edu
Charles Poston Kluber Lubrication 336-337-3482 charles.poston@us.kluber.com
Wing Wong L & S Plastics Inc. 267-752-1459 lsunitedinc@gmail.com

Sherman Liang L & S Plastics Inc. 917-715-7369 lsunitedinc@gmail.com
Bart Krulic Lumat USA 864-276-6923 bart.krulic@lumat.com

Laura Watts Lycra Company 336-940-5303 Laura.L.Watts-2@lycra.com
Mark Reese Measured Solutions 864-918-5191 markreese@measuredsolutions.com

Zachary Miller Mezger Inc. 864-978-5912 zach@mezgerinc.com
Mike Becker Michael S. Becker, Inc 336-229-5887 msb_inc@bellsouth.net
Daniel Sistrunk Milliken & Company 864-216-1905 dan.sistrunk@milliken.com
Chris Lancaster Milliken & Company 864-921-1013 chris.lancaster@milliken.com

Benjamin Trogdon Milliken & Company 706-298-9906 ben.trogdon@milliken.com
Matt Holt Milliken & Company 864-316-2932 matt.holt@milliken.com

John David Martin Milliken & Company 864-216-5119 davidd.martin@milliken.com
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Don Kennedy Modern Densifying Inc 704-434-8335 dkrecycle1234@yahoo.com

Randy Smith Mount Vernon Chemicals 336- 222-2717 rhsmith@apollochemical.com
John Freeman Nan Ya Plastics Corporation America 843-687-7205 johnf@nalc.npcam.com

Alasdair Carmichael NAPCOR 864-583-6868 akcarmichael@earthlink.net
Kenny Goodman National Spinning 910-639-5957 kennygoodman@natspin.com
Robert Green NatureWorks LLC 843-333-4735 robert_green1@natureworksllc.com

Kim Glas NCTO 202-822-8025 kglas@ncto.org
Roger Barker North Carolina State University 919-515-6577 Roger_Barker@ncsu.edu
Volker Schmid Oerlikon Barmag '+49 160 7081897 volker.schmid@oerlikon.com
Ronald Sanden Oerlikon Barmag +4915114650708 ronald.sanden@oerlikon.com
Chip Hartzog Oerlikon Textile Inc. 704-916-4277 CHIP.HARTZOG@OERLIKON.COM

Norbert Osterholz Oerlikon Textile Inc. 704-577-3565 norbert.osterholz@oerlikon.com
Nik Casstevens Palmetto Synthetics, LLC 843-382-4000 nik.casstevens@palmsyn.com

Laura Murphy PCI Wood Mackenzie 423-802-6161 laura.murphy@woodmac.com
Kim Hall Pharr HP 704-691-9986 kim.hall@pharryarns.com
Ron Houle Pivot Step Consultants 914-806-3775 ron.houle76@gmail.com

Marina Kozera Polartec 412-973-5249 kozeram@polartec.com
Brad Willingham PolyQuest 910-342-9554 bradwillingham@polyquest.com
Chris Parris PolyQuest 910-342-9554 chrisparris@polyquest.com
Anatol Schweizer PolySpinTex 704-523-4382 anatol@polyspintex.com
Udo Schweizer PolySpinTex, Inc. 704-523-4382 udo@polyspintex.com

Shelia Portela Precision Fabrics Group Inc. 336-266-0765 shelia.portela@precisionfabrics.com
Deepak Khopkar Premiere Fibers 336-340-8285 dkhopkar@premierefibers.com

Mary-Jean Shannon Pulcra Chemicals 803-325-8500 mary-jean.shannon@pulcrachem.com
Randy Petrea Pulcra Chemicals 864-256-5984 randy.petrea@pulcrachem.com
Greg Dewitt Pulcra Chemicals 704-945-8886 greg.dewitt@pulcrachem.com

Tamara Hernandez Pulcra Chemicals 803-325-8565 tamara.hernandez@pulcrachem.com
Kay McCoy Pulcra Chemicals 704-651-2854 kay.mccoy@pulcrachem.com

Matthew Freeman Pulcra Chemicals Llc 704-706-5368 matt.freeman@pulcrachem.com
Alison Strickland Renfro 336-719-8333 alisonstrickland@renfro.com
Randy Cook Sans Fibers, Inc. 828-335-8820 randyc@sansfibers.com
Zach Zacharias Sans Fibers, Inc. 704-616-7089 zachz@sansfibers.com
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Donna Atkins Seiren North America 828-443-9194 donna.atkins@sna.seiren.com
Andy Sagcal Shakespeare Company LLC 704-281-5559 andy.sagcal@newellco.com
Ashley Grassi Staubli 864-486-5492 a.grassi@staubli.com
Rodney Turner SYFA 864-327-7169 rodney@thesyfa.org

Dan Ceremuga Symtech 864-542-4216 dceremuga@symtech-usa.com
Barry Moran TAIJI USA 828-962-0371 barry.moran@taijigroupusa.com
Judith Johnson Teijin Carbon America, Inc. 865-354-5534 jjohnson@teijincarbon.us

Takashi Owada Teijin Frontier USA Inc. 646-594-4936 owada-t@teijin-frontier.com
Sheree Turner Textile World 864-594-0921 shereeturner@mindspring.com
Rachael Davis Textile World 404-518-9599 rsdavis@textileworld.com

John  Fields TNC Global 336-668-7060 johnfieldstnc@gmail.com
Jorman Fields TNC Global 336-668-7060 tncfields@aol.com
Michael Preamble Trailer Bridge, Inc. 904-312-0818 mpreamble@trailerbridge.com

Aida Sabic Trailer Bridge, Inc. 888-576-1550 asabic@trailerbridge.com
Celeste Ramsey Trevira 919-637-2849 celeste.ramsey@trevira.com

Bob Smith TSI Yarns 336-420-1984 bsmith@tsiyarns.com
Mitch Hensley TSI Yarns 704-477-3004 mhensley@tsiyarns.com
Roger Hutchins TSI Yarns 803-238-0352 rhutchins@tsiyarns.com
Betty Tolleson Turner Marketing & Media 864-327-7169 turnermarketingand media@gmail.com
Mary Roop U S International Trade Commission 202-708-2277 mary.roop@usitc.gov
Nick Pence Under Armour 888-727-6687 npence@underarmour.com
Alex Gudac Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 919-395-8630 agudac@unifi.com

Byron Sharron Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-316-5216 bsharron@unifi.com
Rachel Bradley Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-402-8893 rbradley@unifi.com

Meredith Boyd Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-679-3872 mboyd@unifi.com
James Ciccone Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-509-5474 jciccone@unifi.com
Khurm Hussain Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-316-5557 khussain@unifi.com

Amy Isenhour Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 336-316-5429 aisenhour@unifi.com
Steve Zagorski USFibers 803-960-1184 steve.zagorski@usfibers.com
Ted Oh USFibers 864-350-0408 ted.h.oh@usfibers.com
Bob Usher USFibers 803-480-4278 bob.usher@usfibers.com
Will Grieves William Barnet & Son, LLC 864-415-8811 wgrieves@barnet.com
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Joey Barbarito William Barnet & Son, LLC 864-415-6760 jbarbarito@barnet.com

Robert Womick YKK-USA INC. 864-230-8331 robertwomick@ykk-usa.com


